1.8.2015

PORIN TARMO PYORAILY JA TRIATHLON
TARMO TRIATHLONZ2014
Matkat: Uinti 750m, Pyoraily 20km, Juoksu 5km

M Yleinen

M 40

1 Goesch Henrik
2 Lampainen Tuomas
3 Luoto Mika
4 Utriainen llkka
5 Brons Omar
6 Manninen Juuso
7 Stenroos Jarno
8 Taulu Perttu
9 Rantala Eero
10 Pakarinen Tomi
11 Palkén Antti
Anttila Miikka
Soéderdahl Kai

1 Lundberg Juha
2 llola Ari
3 Lampela Marko
4 Oravamaki Jani
5 Jantti Jaakko
6 Kuusisto Jarmo
7 Huippula Jari-Pekka
8 Valkama Mika
9 Rantala Jyrki
10 Mutikainen Markus
Varis llkka

1 Litmanen Petri
2 Salo Kari

3 Lepistd Jyrki
4 Kivela llpo

5 Vuorinen Vesa
6 Maki Jussi

M Kunto

1 Eskelinen Antti

2 Onniselka Henri

3 Viitakoski Elias

4 Aho Toni

5 Juhanoja Lassi

6 Vainio Antti

7 Salonen Teemu

8 Salo Jarmo

9 Jalaja Teemu
10 Loijas liro
11 Vainiomaki Ville
12 Ala-Korpela Markus
13 Kalliovaara Esa
14 Pihlajaméaki Pasi
15 Rautanen Markku
16 Luoma Valtteri

TuUL

TuUL Triathlon

TuUL

TuUL

Team TTW, Weesp/Hol
Tampereen Juoksijat
Porin Tarmo

Porin Tarmo

Laitilan Jyske

Porin Tarmo

IK-32

Kaasmarkun WPK
Aqua Plus Triathlon

TuUL Triathlon
Triathlonteam226
Porin Tarmo

Oulu triathlon&cycling
Koiviston Isku

Porin Tarmo

Aqua Plus Triathlon
Porin Tarmo

Aqua Plus Triathlon
TWC

Uinti
0:05:50
0:06:08
0:06:14
0:06:19
0:06:12
0:06:10
0:06:06
0:08:05
0:07:35
0:09:15
0:09:01

Uinti
0:06:16
0:07:53
0:07:37
0:08:13
0:07:29
0:08:22
0:09:22
0:08:28
0:09:44
0:10:08

Rauman Seudun Pydorailijat

Tampereen Juoksijat
Rauman Seudun Pyoré
Porin Tarmo

TuUL Triathlon

Aqua Plus Triathlon

Porin Tarmo
Porin Tarmo
Porin Tarmo

Paimion Urheilijat
Porin Tarmo
Porin Tarmo
Porin Tarmo
PoSSE

Uudenkaupungin Kenti

Uinti
0:08:29
0:09:57
0:08:25
0:09:10
0:09:40
0:09:33

Uinti
0:08:00
0:08:15
0:08:34
0:06:44
0:10:34
0:08:20
0:12:32
0:08:38
0:09:03
0:09:42
0:10:33
0:08:17
0:11:18
0:08:48
0:09:41
0:10:24

Pyoraily
0:33:43
0:35:14
0:35:06
0:34:51
0:35:04
0:35:00
0:35:18
0:37:14
0:41:27
0:39:49
0:42:28

Pyoraily
0:35:02
0:37:40
0:37:49
0:37:18
0:38:17
0:36:56
0:39:10
0:40:23
0:42:34
0:44:46

Pyoraily
0:39:48
0:40:45
0:37:01
0:44:38
0:43:44
0:47:13

Pyoéraily
0:42:51
0:43:03
0:41:52
0:43:35
0:44:01
0:42:25
0:40:44
0:44:03
0:46:30
0:47:39
0:47:36
0:48:33
0:48:07
0:49:15
0:51:12
0:53:09

Juoksu
0:15:04
0:15:30
0:15:40
0:16:03
0:16:47
0:17:38
0:18:24
0:18:55
0:18:54
0:19:04
0:23:09

Juoksu
0:17:59
0:18:21
0:19:03
0:19:06
0:19:14
0:20:57
0:20:29
0:20:21
0:20:24
0:22:27

Juoksu
0:19:49
0:20:38
0:26:05
0:21:21
0:22:02
0:22:14

Juoksu
0:18:16
0:18:15
0:19:16
0:21:16
0:18:05
0:22:50
0:21:12
0:23:01
0:22:13
0:22:21
0:23:13
0:25:25
0:24:36
0:27:07
0:25:04
0:22:45

Total
0:54:37
0:56:52
0:57:00
0:57:13
0:58:03
0:58:48
0:59:48
1:04:14
1:07:56
1:08:08
1:14:38

DNS
DNS

Total
0:59:17
1:03:54
1:04:29
1:04:37
1:05:00
1:06:15
1:09:01
1:09:12
1:12:42
1:17:21

DNS

Total
1:08:06
1:11:20
1:11:31
1:15:09
1:15:26
1:19:00

Total
1:09:07
1:09:33
1:09:42
1:11:35
1:12:40
1:13:35
1:14:28
1:15:42
1:17:46
1:19:42
1:21:22
1:22:15
1:24:01
1:25:10
1:25:57
1:26:18



17 Peltoniemi Sami
18 Tahvanainen Keijo
19 Norrkniivila Jukka
20 Lindén Vesa
Sainio Pekka

N Yleinen

1 Antikainen Anni

2 Majuri Henna

3 Seppala Sanna

4 Japola Anna-Maria
Koponen Pirjo

1 Mannila Minna

2 Karlsson Sanna

3 Sillanpaa Elina

4 Varheenmaa Maija

N Kunto

1 Luoto Raakel
2 Siivonen Tarja
3 Tanninen Elviira
4 Hakkinen Laura
5 Sainio Kaisa
6 Villanen Minttu
7 Tanninen Auroora
8 Makela Kirsi
9 Poysti Riitta
10 Paattiméaki Harriet
11 Keskikyla Henna
12 Raikkala Anne
13 Kuuttila Kirsi
14 Lehto Johanna
15 lhanamaki Suvi

1 Saarinen Markus
2 Lindén Juuso

1 Pihlajaméki Pinja

Jokamiesluokka

1 Ojanen Pinja

2 Heikkila Jukka
3 Heikkila Hanna
4 Lempinen Eva
5 Raikisto Mari

6 Ketola Salla

7 Perttula Eero

Allivalkaman Woima 0:09:59
0:09:06
MMT 0:10:51
0:12:19

Uinti

Tampereen Juoksijat/T 0:06:32
Porin Tarmo 0:08:24
TT Aqua Terra 0:06:40
Porin Tarmo 0:09:37
Aqua Plus Triathlon

Uinti
0:09:12
0:09:04
0:11:21
0:10:39

Porin Tarmo
SSU Triathlon

Triathlonteam?226

Uinti
0:08:21
0:08:49
0:08:37
0:11:22
0:10:52
0:08:23
0:07:58
0:10:04
0:11:44
0:10:17
0:10:14
0:10:12
0:10:01
0:11:58
0:10:41

HelTri

Aqua Plus Triathlon

Uudenkaupungin Kenti
Porin Tarmo

Uinti
0:07:31
0:12:18

Porin Tarmo

Uinti
0:07:38

0:03:22
0:03:23
0:03:26
0:03:32
0:04:31
0:03:44
0:05:43

0:53:20
0:49:13
0:54:26
1:09:00

Pyoraily
0:39:45
0:40:31
0:41:21
0:45:29

Pyoraily
0:48:12
0:48:14
0:53:31
0:53:42

Pyoraily
0:48:12
0:48:15
0:50:13
0:52:14
0:48:49
0:50:10
0:52:10
0:51:40
0:50:45
0:50:25
0:51:52
0:54:29
0:56:17
0:53:23
1:00:21

Pyoraily
0:43:53
1:09:00

Pyoéraily
0:53:16

0:49:12
0:50:12
0:51:18
0:54:54
1:02:03
1:03:35
1:04:27

0:23:41
0:29:57
0:24:34
0:27:06

Juoksu
0:17:57
0:20:14
0:21:48
0:19:57

Juoksu
0:21:51
0:24:15
0:27:53
0:28:59

Juoksu
0:24:25
0:25:11
0:26:39
0:22:30
0:26:28
0:27:40
0:26:16
0:24:41
0:24:01
0:26:21
0:25:46
0:23:52
0:22:49
0:30:19
0:27:37

Juoksu
0:21:06
0:27:07

Juoksu
0:26:31

0:24:04
0:26:01
0:24:55
0:23:50
0:33:36
0:33:31
0:42:04

1:27:00
1:28:16
1:29:51
1:48:25
DNF

Total
1:04:14
1:09:09
1:09:49
1:15:03

DNS

Total
1:19:15
1:21:33
1:32:45
1:33:20

Total
1:20:58
1:22:15
1:25:29
1:26:06
1:26:09
1:26:13
1:26:24
1:26:25
1:26:30
1:27:03
1:27:52
1:28:33
1:29:07
1:35:40
1:38:39

Total
1:12:30
1:48:25

Total
1:27:25

1:16:38
1:19:36
1:19:39
1:22:16
1:40:10
1:40:50
1:52:14



